
1812 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-272 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 12  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 38  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Knehrler, Andre´ 1.342 1 7  1342
2 Gärtner, Renate 1.250 2 15  1194
3 Heinke, Matthias 1.233 1 6  1233
4 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.165 10 61  755
5 Rösler, Wiebke 1.137 9 62  549
6 Fahr, Rene` 1.129 12 69  825
7 Lippold, Michael 1.092 10 50  479
8 Schmidt, Tommy 1.082 10 65  -152
9 Geyer, Lutz 1.048 12 61  645

10 Winter, Andre´ 1.020 7 26  712
11 Enig, Sebastian 1.010 11 47  496
12 Schumann, Birk 1.003 12 48  720
13 Kipping, Volker 1.002 8 37  468
14 Gürtler, Helmut 981 10 64  22
15 Schönfeld, Falk 939 11 41  565
16 Rammler, Matthias 898 12 48  79
17 Hornung, Sabine 880 1 1  880
18 Habeck, Nicole 869 12 31  461
19 Rüger, Sebastian 863 9 48  7
20 Groß, Lutz 861 7 14  580
21 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 857 10 39  315
22 Geyer, Heike 838 11 21  444
23 Geyer, Marcel 830 10 38  -242
24 Speck, Steve 804 3 7  434
25 Bretschneider, Thomas 776 7 22  274
26 Kaulin, Frank 761 10 16  382
27 Döhler, Michael 734 3 3  337
28 Diersch, Daniela 698 6 8  468
29 Stiller, Udo 672 7 11  528
30 Bergmann, Heinz 611 9 12  130
31 Buchwald, Manuela 412 4 4  -272
32 Mahn, Sylvia 192 1 1  192
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Stollberg, Benjamin 1448 1
Geyer, Marcel 1431 2
Winter, Andre´ 1387 3
Enig, Sebastian 1337 4
Schmidt, Tommy 1184 5
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 1135 6
Schumann, Birk 1099 7
Kipping, Volker 1097 8
Rösler, Wiebke 1043 9
Geyer, Lutz 871 10
Fahr, Rene` 825 11
Rammler, Matthias 626 12
Schönfeld, Falk 610 13
Geyer, Heike 533 14
Habeck, Nicole 486 15
Lippold, Michael 479 16
Kaulin, Frank 382 17
Gürtler, Helmut 367 18
Döhler, Michael 337 19
Bergmann, Heinz  20
Bretschneider, Thomas  21
Buchwald, Manuela  22
Diersch, Daniela  23
Gärtner, Renate  24
Groß, Lutz  25
Knehrler, Andre´  26
Mahn, Sylvia  27
Rüger, Sebastian  28
Stiller, Udo  29
Gasanov, Julian  30
Lippold, Kevin  31
Speck, Steve  32
Els, Christian  33
Els, Dietmar  34
Gimpel, Matthias  35
Heinich, Matthias  36
Heinke, Matthias  37
Külbel, Sandro  38
Markiewicz, Bert  39
Otto, Felix  40
Pieler, Andre  41
Hornung, Sabine  42
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Schumann, Meike  55
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